Note: Fastest leg times shown with border

RESULTS CONFIRMED

Posn No. Team Name

1 603 Clydesdale Harriers

2 600 Bingley Harriers & AC

4 606 Fife AC

3 615 Cambuslang Harriers

5 609 Fife AC

1 381 Central AC

2 396 Garscube Harriers

3 390 Fife AC

4 378 Calderglen Harriers

6 387 Edinburgh AC

5 399 Hunters Bog Trotters

1 447 Falkirk Victoria Harriers

2 459  Irvine AC

3 450  Fife AC

1 525 Barrow & Furness Striders AC
DNF 456 Garscube Harriers
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BMAF CROSS COUNTRY RELAY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Held at Balbardie Park, Bathgate

RESULTS - WOMEN and MEN 65+

Leg1(A)

P Cartwright
L Haynes

G Black

D Fairweather
A Robertson

H Dean

A Wynchip

L Sibbett

E Reid

S Ramage

D MacDonald

F Matheson

H Morton
V McCullough

L Lyness
M McLead

Indiv
14.57
15.06
16.10
15.25
20.50

14.49
15.02
15.55
16.03
19.40
16.58
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B Campbell
B Dover

M Scobie

P Bradley

B Stark

J Waterhouse
M Stanley

S Thomson

M Francis

K Forbes

C Buckley

C Lawless

E McGarry
| Pennycook

B Jefferson
L Chapman

Leg 2 (B)
Indiv
15.27
15.21
14.44
18.04
21.04

15.36
15.09
17.07
18.50
16.39
18.28

15.39

18.06
19.24

20.53
16.33

383
398
392
380
389
401

449
461
452

527

R Young

M Smith

T Ross

R Anderson
G Bennison

A Normand
H Mcintosh
F Walker

M Goldsmith
J Sneddon
A Johnson

J Stevenson
M Miller
M McLean

G Thompson

Leg 3 (C)
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15.15
18.59

16.13
18.03
18.34
17.14
19.49

14.48

18.25
16.42

20.34

Time
44,53
45.32
46.09
50.24
60.53

44.53
46.24
51.05
53.27
53.33
55.15

45.08

52.43
53.04

57.42

Saturday 14th April 2007



Note: Fastest leg times shown with border

RESULTS CONFIRMED

521
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Team Name

Cambuslang Harriers
Irvine AC

Kilbarchan AAC

Fife AC

Hunters Bog Trotters

Cambuslang Harriers
Calderglen AC
Edinburgh AC

Carnegie Harriers

Fife Ac

Garscube Harriers

Cambuslang Harriers
Irvine AC

Fife Ac

Hunters Bog Trotters

Pitreavie AAC
Irvine AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh AC

North Belfast Harriers
Fife AC
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K Wilson
D Miller

J MacMillan
G Pirie

I Normland

R Arbucle

D watt

? Rodger

D McBoughan
B Cruickshanks
A Griffiths

F Connor
I Barryman
R Mill

N Bould

J Farquar
F Collier

J Denholm
A McEwan
J Newbarry
A Barker

14.32

14.23
18.47

13.04
14.41
16.02
17.08
14.12
17.01

442
406
475
463
418
424

522
514
502
510

371
430
412
481
518
506

G Hastie

B Richardson
R Quinn

B Smith

J Warman

D Thom
M Duthie
K Lyall

| Stewart
B Aitken
McAnna

A Jenkins

J White

S Graves

R Livingstone

ADuncan
J Sneddon
D Bunyan
J Sneddon
D Martin

D Bee

Leg2(B

Indiv
12.46
13.29
12.33
13.59
13.58

13.30
13.14
13.08
13.15
13.32
15.31

13.50
14.49
15.39
16.54

1431
15.02
16.35
15.16
1431
17.57

Time
25.22
25.22
25.31
27.20
29.02

26.07
26.15
26.02
26.14
27.04
31.07

28.22
28.47
30.02
35.41

27.35
29.43
32.37
32.24
28.43
34.58

BMAF CROSS COUNTRY RELAY CHAMPIONSHIPS

no

364
368
352
356

Held at Balbardie Park, Bathgate

RESULTS - WOMEN and MEN 65+

Leg 3 (C)

D Rodger

G Irving

J Snodgrass

N Fowler

C Farquharson

B McLaughlin
K Davidson

G Robertson
P Simpson

D Shepherd
A Smith

F Hurley
B Dale

D Gunson
J Thyne

N Cunningham
J Moore

K Boardman
G Beal

M Shields

Indiv
12.28
12.53
12.51
15.12
14.25

13.48
14.23
13.42
13.54
16.21
15.04

14.41
16.33
15.57
15.03

13.00
15.31
14.31
13.48
13.08

Time
37.50
38.18
38.22
42.32
43.27

39.55
40.38
39.44
40.06
43.25
46.11

43.03
45.20
45.59
50.44

40.35
45.14
47.08
46.12
41.51

Leg 4 (D

S Wylie
C Miller
J Petrie
C Russell
I Marshall

R Lyon

S Waugh
AWard

A Cockburn
S Pennycook
J McAneny

F Barton
A Rennie

F McClaren
D wall

| Hamilton

ANO

Indiv.
12.16
13.22
13.50
14.11
20.16

13.58
12,52
14.34
14.43
15.53
14.26

14.34
15.07
17.50

21.39

18.39

Time
50.06
51.40
52.12
56.43
63.43

53.53
55.55
54.18
54.51
59.18
60.39

55.55

59.54

61.06

68.34

66.53

64.51

G Reid

A Cullie

C Cable

R McKenzie
C Brown

S cullen

Leg5 (E
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13.34
13.44
14.27
14.56
15.15
16.27

67.27
69.59
68.45
69.47
74.33
77.06

446 C Fleechan
410 aderrick
479 B Howie

467 S Greer

422 J Murdoch
428 R McClennan

15.22
13.00
14.50
16.24
14.59
15.00

82.49
82.59

86.11
89.32
92.06

Saturday 14th April 2007



